JTOO7 - TRI-BLEND VEST

JTOO7 TRI-BLEND VEST

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Heather Black Heather Grey . Solid Black

JustTs
WD

MAIN FEATURES

160 g/m?

50% Polyester, 25% Viscose, 25% Cotton

Standard fit
Side seams

Scoop neck

Self binding around neckline and armhole

Size label only, for easy rebranding - colour coded black for Unisex

Tri- blend fabric for style and comfort

Surface excellent for print or embroidery

Twin needle stitching detail

Wash dark colours separately

Suggested Decoration:

DTG, Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

Wash dark colours separately

A XK

[E52024: p. 222
[£52023: p. 176
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XL
48
80
58

2XL
48
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